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City of Gardner
Posted Speed Limits

Arterial and Collector Streets

Posted Speed Limit

Railroad City of Gardner

25 MPH Residental (Inside City Limits)
No Speed Limit Data on certain Roads 
(Private Streets/Outside City Limits)

70 MPH (I-35)

50 MPH
60 MPH

45 MPH

40 MPH

25 MPH
30 MPH
35 MPH


